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National University
Bangladesh

Degree Third Year Result-2023
Course: B.A

   
  

Name of College:  ()

Number of Students:  11
First Division:  0

Second Division:  0
Third Division:  0

Absent:  0
      

Roll no. Regn no. Name of
Students Course wise Ltr Grade

Result / Year
GPA

(CGPA
available in

Consolidated
Result)

3076900 19101134585 MAHFUZA
AKTER

121101=AB,131601=B-,131603=B ,131901=B-,131903=B
,131701=C ,131703=B

3076901 20101151656 KHADIZA
AKTER

121101=B-,131601=B
,131603=B+,131901=B+,131903=B-,131701=A-,131703=A

3076902 20101151659 RAHIMA
AKTER

121101=D ,131601=C ,131603=C+,131901=B-,131903=C
,131701=B ,131703=B

3076903 20101151661 MD. ABDUL
HAI

121101=F ,131601=C+,131603=C ,131901=B-,131903=D
,131701=C+,131703=C+

3076904 20101151664 SALAUDDIN
HOSSAIN

121101=F ,131601=C+,131603=AB,131901=B ,131903=C
,131701=C+,131703=AB

3076905 20101151665 MD. ALAMGIR
HOSSAIN

121101=D ,131601=B-,131603=B
,131901=B+,131903=C+,131701=B-,131703=B-

3076906 20101151667
TAPAS
CHANDRA
DAS

121101=D ,131601=C+,131603=B-,131901=B ,131903=C
,131701=B-,131703=C+

3076907 20101151675 ABDULLAH 121101=D ,131601=C+,131603=B-,131901=B-,131903=C
,131701=B-,131703=B

3076908 20101151676 TANIA SIKDAR 121101=C ,131601=B
,131603=B+,131901=A-,131903=B-,131701=A-,131703=A-

3076909 20101151677 YEASMIN
AKTER

121101=D ,131601=C
,131603=C+,131901=C+,131903=C+,131701=B-,131703=C+

3076910 20101151678 SHARMIN
AKTER

121101=F ,131601=D ,131603=C+,131901=C ,131903=D
,131701=C ,131703=D

   
  sd/-
  Controller of Examinations
  National University
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National University
Bangladesh

Degree Third Year Result-2023
Course: B.S.S

   
  

Name of College:  ()

Number of Students:  20
First Division:  0

Second Division:  0
Third Division:  0

Absent:  0
      

Roll no. Regn no. Name of
Students Course wise Ltr Grade

Result /
Year GPA

(CGPA
available in

Consolidated
Result)

3076911 18102099981 MANSURA
AKTER

121101=F ,131601=C ,131603=AB,131901=C ,131903=D
,132001=C+,132003=C+

3158100 19102134615 SAMIRA
SUMI 121101=B-,131601=C+,131603=C+,131901=B-,131903=B+,132001=B-,132003=B

3076912 19102134636 SUFIA
AKTER 121101=F ,131601=D ,131603=B-,131901=C+,131903=C+,132001=D ,132003=C

3076913 19102134657 SHARMIN 121101=C ,131601=C ,131603=C ,131901=C ,131903=B-,132001=B-,132003=AB

3076914 20102151683 KHADIZA
AKTER 121101=F ,131601=D ,131603=B-,131901=C ,131903=D ,132001=C ,132003=C+

3076915 20102151687 SUMI
AKTER 121101=F ,131601=D ,131603=B-,131901=C+,131903=C+,132001=C+,132003=C

3076916 20102151693 SHAKIL
HOSSAIN

121101=F ,131601=D
,131603=B-,131901=B-,131903=C+,132001=C+,132003=B-

3076917 20102151694 HELENA
AKTER 121101=F ,131601=C+,131603=B+,131901=B ,131903=B-,132001=C+,132003=B

3076918 20102151700
MST.
KHADIJA
AKTER

121101=F ,131601=C ,131603=B ,131901=B-,131903=B-,132001=C+,132003=B-

3076919 20102151703 FARJANA
AKTER

121101=F ,131601=C ,131603=B
,131901=C+,131903=C+,132001=C+,132003=B-

3076920 20102151710 SHAHINUR
AKTER

121101=F ,131601=C ,131603=AB,131901=C
,131903=AB,132001=AB,132003=AB

3076921 20102151717
MD.
ALAMGIR
HOSSEN

121101=F ,131601=D ,131603=C+,131901=D ,131903=D ,132001=C+,132003=C

3076922 20102151720 SHARMIN
AKTER

121101=D ,131601=C ,131603=B-,131901=B+,131903=C
,132001=C+,132003=C+

3076923 20102151724 TANIYA
AKHTER

121101=D ,131601=D ,131603=C+,131901=C
,131903=C+,132001=C+,132003=D

3076924 20102151725 MD. JAHID
HASAN 121101=F ,131601=D ,131603=D ,131901=D ,131903=D ,132001=C ,132003=C

3076925 20102151729 TANJINA
AKTER 121101=F ,131601=C ,131603=B-,131901=C+,131903=B-,132001=B-,132003=B

3076926 20102151730 SALMA
AKTER

121101=F ,131601=C ,131603=B
,131901=C+,131903=C+,132001=B-,132003=B+
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3076927 20102151731 MST. ANIKA
AKTER 121101=F ,131601=C ,131603=B-,131901=C+,131903=B-,132001=C+,132003=B

3076928 20102151734 SHUBRA
MAZUMDER

121101=F ,131601=C ,131603=B
,131901=C+,131903=C+,132001=B-,132003=C+

3076929 20102151737 TASLIMA 121101=F ,131601=C ,131603=B-,131901=C
,131903=C+,132001=C+,132003=B-

   
  sd/-
  Controller of Examinations
  National University
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National University
Bangladesh

Degree Third Year Result-2023
Course: B.B.S/B.Com

   
  

Name of College:  ()

Number of Students:  7
First Division:  0

Second Division:  0
Third Division:  0

Absent:  0
      

Roll no. Regn no. Name of Students Course wise Ltr Grade

Result / Year
GPA

(CGPA available
in Consolidated

Result)

3076930 20104151744 AKLIMA AKTER JOIE 121101=D ,132501=B-,132503=C
,132601=C+,132603=B-,132203=C+,132205=B-

3076931 20104151745 TUSAR CHANDRA DAS 121101=D ,132501=C+,132503=D
,132601=C+,132603=B-,132203=D ,132205=C+

3076932 20104151748 MD. SHAIFULLAH
RABIN

121101=C ,132501=B-,132503=C
,132601=C+,132603=C+,132203=C ,132205=C

3076933 20104151752 JIHAD MONSHI 121101=F ,132501=B-,132503=C
,132601=B-,132603=C ,132203=C ,132205=C

3076934 20104151757 SHAWON CHANDRA
RAJ NILAY

121101=D ,132501=C+,132503=C
,132601=C+,132603=B-,132203=C ,132205=C+

3076935 20104151759 AYSHA AKTER 121101=C+,132501=B-,132503=C ,132601=B
,132603=B-,132203=B-,132205=C+

3076936 20104151760 JANNATUL FERDOUS 121101=B ,132501=C+,132503=C
,132601=B-,132603=B-,132203=C+,132205=C

   
  sd/-
  Controller of Examinations
  National University
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